Date : 12/12/2025

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.

10

1"

12

13

Roll Number

212058-11-0007

212058-11-0011

212058-11-0017

212058-11-0023

212058-11-0033

212058-11-0041

212058-11-0080

212058-11-0082

212058-11-0083

212058-11-0099

212058-11-0100

212058-11-0101

212058-11-0106

Reg. No.

058-1211-0024-21

058-1211-0035-21

058-1211-0053-21

058-1211-0065-21

058-1211-0126-21

058-1211-0148-21
058-1211-0251-21

058-1211-0253-21

058-1211-0255-21

058-1212-0001-21

058-1212-0009-21

058-1212-0010-21

058-1212-0052-21

Candidate Name

VICTORIA SINGHA ROY

SUSHMITA ACHARYA

SONALI HALDER

KIRAN HALDER

PAROMITA DEY

ISHA SAHA

ROHINI GHOSH

PUSPA SUTRADHAR

PRITI MISHRA

HENA MONDAL

NANDINI MONDAL

JAYA SARKAR

TUHINA DAS

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

Satyajit Singha Roy

Subrata Acharya

KARTICK HALDER

RAJU HALDER

KAMAL DEY

BIPLOB SAHA
SATYAJIT GHOSH

PROVAS SUTRADHAR

LATE UTTAM MISHRA

TAPAN MONDAL

SENTU MONDAL

Siddhartha Sarkar

TINKU DAS

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

(1)
BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH)
EDCA
CC12 (TH)
EDCA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH)
EDCA
CC12 (TH)
BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12

(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),

DSE-B1 (TH)
BNGA
DSE-A1 (TH)
EDCA
CC12 (TH)
BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH)
EDCA
CC12 (TH)
EDCA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH)
EDCA
CC12 (TH)
BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12

(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),

DSE-B1 (TH)
EDCA
DSE-A2 (TH)

(2) (3)

| Y Y R —

<-e- LCC 1-2 ==->
(1)

Page 1 of 5

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.244.242.204
12/12/2025 1:02:40PM
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <--=-LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)

Candidate Name

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

212058-11-0121

212058-11-0134

212058-11-0137

212058-11-0138

212058-11-0158

212058-11-0163

212058-11-0166

222058-11-0006

222058-11-0009

222058-11-0011

222058-11-0012

058-1212-0109-21

058-1212-0191-21

058-1212-0203-21

058-1212-0219-21

058-1212-0311-21

058-1215-0076-21

058-1215-0108-21

058-1211-0015-22

058-1211-0027-22

058-1211-0031-22

058-1211-0033-22

RATNA HALDAR

SUJATA MONDAL

SHREYANA NASKAR

SUDIPA MONDAL

DEEPSHIKHA MONDAL

MOSLAMUN SULTANA AHMED

ANISHA PARVIN

SHARON KATWAR

SNEHA DAS BAGANI

PINKI SHIL

SANJUKTA NAYAK

Shankar Haldar

TAPAN MONDAL

PARITOSH NASKAR

DILIP MONDAL

GORA MONDAL

MOSTAK AHMED

MD MAHABUB ALAM

DEBASISH KATWAR

GOPAL DAS BAGANI

PRADIP SHIL

KARTIK NAYAK

EDCA
CC11 (TH), CC12,
DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B2 (TH)
HISA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH)
ENGA
CC12 (TH), DSE-B1
(TH)
BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH)
BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH)
ENGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
ENGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
ENGA
DSE-B1 (TH)
PHIA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B4 (TH)
EDCA
CC12 (TH)
EDCA
CC12 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.244.242.204
12/12/2025 1:02:40PM
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College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <--=-LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
25  222058-11-0022 058-1211-0053-22 ANKITA DEBNATH NEPAL DEBNATH EDCA
CC12 (TH)
26 222058-11-0032 058-1211-0098-22 LAKSHMI BISHAI DUDHKUMAR BISHAI EDCA
CC12 (TH)
27  222058-11-0033 058-1211-0100-22 APARNA NASKAR ADHIR NASKAR EDCA
CC12 (TH)
28  222058-11-0045 058-1211-0137-22 SIBANI GHOSH KALA CHAND GHOSH EDCA
CC12 (TH)
29  222058-11-0048 058-1211-0149-22 AYUSHI MUKHERJEE BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
30 222058-11-0051 058-1211-0160-22 PALLABI SAHA SWAPAN SAHA PHIA
DSE-A2 (TH)
31 222058-11-0056 058-1211-0173-22 PAYEL SARKAR KRISHNA HARI SARKAR BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
32  222058-11-0062 058-1211-0183-22 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY Uday Chakraborty PLSA
cci1,cci2,
DSE-A2 , DSE-B1
33  222058-11-0064 058-1211-0186-22 AISHI BHATTACHARJEE JOYDEV BHATTACHARJEE JORA
DSE-A1 (TH)
34  222058-11-0071 058-1211-0200-22 SATHI MIR MIR SAHJAHAN ENGA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A1
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
35  222058-11-0075 058-1211-0207-22 KRISHNA PAUL SANTA PAUL BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
36  222058-11-0076 058-1211-0208-22 SARMISTHA CHAKRABORTY MANIK CHAKRABORTY ENGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
37  222058-11-0083 058-1211-0225-22 RIYA GHOSH SHIBU GHOSH BNGA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH)

103.244.242.204
12/12/2025 1:02:40PM
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Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <--=-LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
38 222058-11-0084 058-1211-0227-22 AUSMITA BISWAS BAPI BISWAS BNGA
CC12 (TH), DSE-A1
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
39  222058-11-0087 058-1211-0231-22  ANISHA NANDI AJAY KUMAR NANDI PHIA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH), DSE-B4 (TH)
40  222058-11-0088 058-1211-0239-22 SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY SUJIT CHAKRABORTY BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
41 222058-11-0090 058-1211-0245-22 PRIYA SARKAR NEPAL SARKAR ENGA
CC12 (TH), DSE-A1
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
42  222058-11-0093 058-1211-0248-22 SNEHA DAS BAPI DAS PLSA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH)
43  222058-11-0101 058-1211-0262-22 SOMDUTTA MAJUMDER SANKAR MAJUMDER PLSA
DSE-B1 (TH)
44  222058-11-0104 058-1211-0272-22 SANGITA MONDAL SAMBHU NATH MONDAL EDCA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A2
(TH)
45  222058-11-0106 058-1211-0277-22 REYA DAS RAJU DAS EDCA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH)
46  222058-11-0112 058-1211-0289-22 SEEMA NAYAK SWADHIN NAYAK HISA
CC11 (TH)
47  222058-11-0114 058-1211-0298-22 SOMA SARDAR BAPI SARDAR EDCA
CC11 (TH), CC12,
DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B2 (TH)
48  222058-11-0119 058-1212-0032-22 MANOBI MONDAL PRASANTA MONDAL EDCA
CC11 (TH)
49  222058-11-0132 058-1212-0083-22 SUPRIYA BARMAN MONORANJAN BARMAN PHIA
DSE-B4 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.244.242.204
12/12/2025 1:02:40PM
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <--=-LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
50 222058-11-0134 058-1212-0086-22 NILAKSHI DAS NAKUL CHANDRA DAS BNGA
CC11 (TH), DSE-A1
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
51 222058-11-0141 058-1212-0116-22 PAYEL DAS BALARAM DAS BNGA
DSE-A1 (TH)
52 222058-11-0153 058-1212-0142-22 SMRITY HALDER SANJIB HALDER EDCA
DSE-A2 (TH)
53  222058-11-0157 058-1212-0190-22 RITISHA MONDAL NILRATAN MONDAL BNGA
CC11 (TH)
54  222058-11-0159 058-1212-0198-22 RUPSHA MRIDHA LATE GANESH MRIDHA PLSA
DSE-A1 (TH)
55  222058-11-0168 058-1212-0236-22 TANUSHREE MONDAL GOPAL MONDAL BNGA
CC11 (TH)
56  222058-11-0169 058-1212-0237-22 JAYSHREE MANDAL INDRAJIT MANDAL BNGA
CC12 (TH), DSE-A1
(TH)
57  222058-11-0170 058-1212-0240-22 PURBA HALDAR TAPAN KUMAR HALDAR BNGA
DSE-A1 (TH)
58  222058-11-0171 058-1212-0241-22 KRISHNA NAIYA TAPAN NAIYA ENGA
CC11 (TH)
59  222058-11-0181 058-1214-0016-22 ATASHI GHOSH AMAR GHOSH ENGA
DSE-B1 (TH)
60 222058-11-0185 058-1212-0860-19 RIA MONDAL Gourango Mondal BNGA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

103.244.242.204
12/12/2025 1:02:40PM



