Date: 12/12/2025 Page 1 of 5



## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Electiv	e	< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	212058-11-0007	058-1211-0024-21	VICTORIA SINGHA ROY	Satyajit Singha Roy	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH)				
2	212058-11-0011	058-1211-0035-21	SUSHMITA ACHARYA	Subrata Acharya	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
3	212058-11-0017	058-1211-0053-21	SONALI HALDER	KARTICK HALDER	EDCA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH)				
4	212058-11-0023	058-1211-0065-21	KIRAN HALDER	RAJU HALDER	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
5	212058-11-0033	058-1211-0126-21	PAROMITA DEY	KAMAL DEY	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
6	212058-11-0041	058-1211-0148-21	ISHA SAHA	BIPLOB SAHA	BNGA DSE-A1 (TH)				
7	212058-11-0080	058-1211-0251-21	ROHINI GHOSH	SATYAJIT GHOSH	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
8	212058-11-0082	058-1211-0253-21	PUSPA SUTRADHAR	PROVAS SUTRADHAR	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH)				
9	212058-11-0083	058-1211-0255-21	PRITI MISHRA	LATE UTTAM MISHRA	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
10	212058-11-0099	058-1212-0001-21	HENA MONDAL	TAPAN MONDAL	EDCA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH)				
11	212058-11-0100	058-1212-0009-21	NANDINI MONDAL	SENTU MONDAL	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
12	212058-11-0101	058-1212-0010-21	JAYA SARKAR	Siddhartha Sarkar	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
13	212058-11-0106	058-1212-0052-21	TUHINA DAS	TINKU DAS	EDCA DSE-A2 (TH)				

Date: 12/12/2025 Page 2 of 5



## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
14	212058-11-0121	058-1212-0109-21	RATNA HALDAR	Shankar Haldar	EDCA CC11 (TH), CC12 , DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)				
15	212058-11-0134	058-1212-0191-21	SUJATA MONDAL	TAPAN MONDAL	HISA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH)				
16	212058-11-0137	058-1212-0203-21	SHREYANA NASKAR	PARITOSH NASKAR	ENGA CC12 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
17	212058-11-0138	058-1212-0219-21	SUDIPA MONDAL	DILIP MONDAL	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH)				
18	212058-11-0158	058-1212-0311-21	DEEPSHIKHA MONDAL	GORA MONDAL	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH)				
19	212058-11-0163	058-1215-0076-21	MOSLAMUN SULTANA AHMED	MOSTAK AHMED	ENGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
20	212058-11-0166	058-1215-0108-21	ANISHA PARVIN	MD MAHABUB ALAM	ENGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
21	222058-11-0006	058-1211-0015-22	SHARON KATWAR	DEBASISH KATWAR	ENGA DSE-B1 (TH)				
22	222058-11-0009	058-1211-0027-22	SNEHA DAS BAGANI	GOPAL DAS BAGANI	PHIA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B4 (TH)				
23	222058-11-0011	058-1211-0031-22	PINKI SHIL	PRADIP SHIL	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
24	222058-11-0012	058-1211-0033-22	SANJUKTA NAYAK	KARTIK NAYAK	EDCA CC12 (TH)				

Date: 12/12/2025 Page 3 of 5



## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
25	222058-11-0022	058-1211-0053-22	ANKITA DEBNATH	NEPAL DEBNATH	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
26	222058-11-0032	058-1211-0098-22	LAKSHMI BISHAI	DUDHKUMAR BISHAI	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
27	222058-11-0033	058-1211-0100-22	APARNA NASKAR	ADHIR NASKAR	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
28	222058-11-0045	058-1211-0137-22	SIBANI GHOSH	KALA CHAND GHOSH	EDCA CC12 (TH)				
29	222058-11-0048	058-1211-0149-22	AYUSHI MUKHERJEE	BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
30	222058-11-0051	058-1211-0160-22	PALLABI SAHA	SWAPAN SAHA	PHIA DSE-A2 (TH)				
31	222058-11-0056	058-1211-0173-22	PAYEL SARKAR	KRISHNA HARI SARKAR	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
32	222058-11-0062	058-1211-0183-22	MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY	Uday Chakraborty	PLSA CC11 , CC12 , DSE-A2 , DSE-B1				
33	222058-11-0064	058-1211-0186-22	AISHI BHATTACHARJEE	JOYDEV BHATTACHARJEE	JORA DSE-A1 (TH)				
34	222058-11-0071	058-1211-0200-22	SATHI MIR	MIR SAHJAHAN	ENGA CC11 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
35	222058-11-0075	058-1211-0207-22	KRISHNA PAUL	SANTA PAUL	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
36	222058-11-0076	058-1211-0208-22	SARMISTHA CHAKRABORTY	MANIK CHAKRABORTY	ENGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
37	222058-11-0083	058-1211-0225-22	RIYA GHOSH	SHIBU GHOSH	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH)				

Date: 12/12/2025 Page 4 of 5



## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
38	222058-11-0084	058-1211-0227-22	AUSMITA BISWAS	BAPI BISWAS	BNGA CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
39	222058-11-0087	058-1211-0231-22	ANISHA NANDI	AJAY KUMAR NANDI	PHIA CC11 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B4 (TH)				
40	222058-11-0088	058-1211-0239-22	SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY	SUJIT CHAKRABORTY	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
41	222058-11-0090	058-1211-0245-22	PRIYA SARKAR	NEPAL SARKAR	ENGA CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
42	222058-11-0093	058-1211-0248-22	SNEHA DAS	BAPI DAS	PLSA CC11 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH)				
43	222058-11-0101	058-1211-0262-22	SOMDUTTA MAJUMDER	SANKAR MAJUMDER	PLSA DSE-B1 (TH)				
44	222058-11-0104	058-1211-0272-22	SANGITA MONDAL	SAMBHU NATH MONDAL	EDCA CC11 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH)				
45	222058-11-0106	058-1211-0277-22	REYA DAS	RAJU DAS	EDCA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH), DSE-A2 (TH)				
46	222058-11-0112	058-1211-0289-22	SEEMA NAYAK	SWADHIN NAYAK	HISA CC11 (TH)				
47	222058-11-0114	058-1211-0298-22	SOMA SARDAR	BAPI SARDAR	EDCA CC11 (TH), CC12 , DSE-A2 (TH), DSE-B2 (TH)				
48	222058-11-0119	058-1212-0032-22	MANOBI MONDAL	PRASANTA MONDAL	EDCA CC11 (TH)				
49	222058-11-0132	058-1212-0083-22	SUPRIYA BARMAN	MONORANJAN BARMAN	PHIA DSE-B4 (TH)				

Date: 12/12/2025 Page 5 of 5



# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective	Elective		Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
50	222058-11-0134	058-1212-0086-22	NILAKSHI DAS	NAKUL CHANDRA DAS	BNGA CC11 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH), DSE-B1 (TH)				
51	222058-11-0141	058-1212-0116-22	PAYEL DAS	BALARAM DAS	BNGA DSE-A1 (TH)				
52	222058-11-0153	058-1212-0142-22	SMRITY HALDER	SANJIB HALDER	EDCA DSE-A2 (TH)				
53	222058-11-0157	058-1212-0190-22	RITISHA MONDAL	NILRATAN MONDAL	BNGA CC11 (TH)				
54	222058-11-0159	058-1212-0198-22	RUPSHA MRIDHA	LATE GANESH MRIDHA	PLSA DSE-A1 (TH)				
55	222058-11-0168	058-1212-0236-22	TANUSHREE MONDAL	GOPAL MONDAL	BNGA CC11 (TH)				
56	222058-11-0169	058-1212-0237-22	JAYSHREE MANDAL	INDRAJIT MANDAL	BNGA CC12 (TH), DSE-A1 (TH)				
57	222058-11-0170	058-1212-0240-22	PURBA HALDAR	TAPAN KUMAR HALDAR	BNGA DSE-A1 (TH)				
58	222058-11-0171	058-1212-0241-22	KRISHNA NAIYA	TAPAN NAIYA	ENGA CC11 (TH)				
59	222058-11-0181	058-1214-0016-22	ATASHI GHOSH	AMAR GHOSH	ENGA DSE-B1 (TH)				
60	222058-11-0185	058-1212-0860-19	RIA MONDAL	Gourango Mondal	BNGA CC11 (TH), CC12 (TH)				